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1 WILKINSON Laura USA 6243D 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.57.57.57.5 74.88 2 258.39 2 3.06

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.05.04.55.0 48.00 11 306.39 5 22.23

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 78.30 2 384.69 2 24.57

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.09.08.5 83.16 1 467.85 1

5253B 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.08.5 85.68 2 553.53 1

2 TOURKY Loudy AUS 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.08.0 72.00 3 250.86 3 10.59

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.08.0 77.76 2 328.62 1

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.58.58.5 80.64 1 409.26 1

207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.54.06.0 56.43 10 465.69 2 2.16

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.57.5 71.40 4 537.09 2 16.44

3 MIYAZAKI Takiri JPN 405B 2.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 69.72 6 241.47 7 19.98

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 64.38 5 305.85 6 22.77

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 63.00 7 368.85 6 40.41

305C 2.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.5 72.90 3 441.75 5 26.10

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.06.57.0 71.40 4 513.15 3 40.38

4 ZHUPINA Olena UKR 5237D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.06.0 63.36 8 241.68 6 19.77

305C 2.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 66.42 4 308.10 4 20.52

205B 2.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 69.60 4 377.70 3 31.56

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 70.20 4 447.90 4 19.95

407C 3.2 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.56.05.07.0 61.44 8 509.34 4 44.19

5 HEYMANS Emilie CAN 626C 3.2 10 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 87.36 1 261.45 1

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.05.55.5 59.52 8 320.97 2 7.65

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.56.04.55.5 54.45 11 375.42 5 33.84

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.04.0 43.86 12 419.28 9 48.57

5253B 3.4 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.58.57.59.0 88.74 1 508.02 5 45.51

6 RICHTER Anja AUT 5253B 3.4 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.56.56.56.5 68.34 7 247.80 5 13.65

405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.56.57.57.5 63.84 6 311.64 3 16.98

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.56.57.07.5 65.70 6 377.34 4 31.92

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.59.07.5 74.88 2 452.22 3 15.63

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.06.0 55.68 10 507.90 6 45.63
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7 LAO Lishi CHN 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 57.60 10 223.59 10 37.86

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.07.5 70.08 3 293.67 10 34.95

626B 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.06.57.57.0 72.45 3 366.12 7 43.14

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.06.05.5 58.41 9 424.53 6 43.32

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 73.44 3 497.97 7 55.56

8 STEUER Christin GER 305C 2.7 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.56.06.56.5 51.03 11 220.32 12 41.13

5253B 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.58.08.08.5 78.54 1 298.86 9 29.76

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.0 62.10 8 360.96 8 48.30

626C 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.06.0 62.40 6 423.36 7 44.49

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.06.0 56.55 9 479.91 8 73.62

9 GAMM Annett GER 5253B 3.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.56.56.07.5 70.38 4 248.79 4 12.66

626C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.05.06.0 51.84 10 300.63 8 27.99

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.05.55.05.0 50.88 12 351.51 10 57.75

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 62.10 7 413.61 10 54.24

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 7 477.96 9 75.57

10 LEONG Mun Yee MAS 6241B 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 61.56 9 240.75 8 20.70

405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.56.08.0 63.84 6 304.59 7 24.03

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.55.56.0 54.81 10 359.40 9 49.86

305C 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.58.0 63.18 5 422.58 8 45.27

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 50.70 11 473.28 10 80.25

11 LUNA Jashia MEX 107B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 70.20 5 233.07 9 28.38

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.04.03.5 44.55 12 277.62 12 51.00

307C 3.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.05.57.5 69.36 5 346.98 11 62.28

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.06.5 59.64 8 406.62 11 61.23

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 65.28 6 471.90 11 81.63

12 XU Mian CHN 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.04.06.05.0 48.60 12 221.64 11 39.81

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.55.55.0 58.56 9 280.20 11 48.42

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.06.05.0 56.43 9 336.63 12 72.63

5253B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.55.5 55.08 11 391.71 12 76.14

305B 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.55.5 43.50 12 435.21 12 118.32

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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